
Madar Jn (Ajmer) - Udaipur City Express (UnReserved)/19605 - Exp - NWR 
MDJN/Madar Junction to RLR/Raila Road 
2h 48m - 105 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDJN Madar Junction 07:25 3 1 0 26 NWR
2 AII Ajmer Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 6 1 7 33 482 NWR
3 AHO Adarshnagar 08:00 08:01 1m 1 1 12 44 NWR
4 HTD Hatundi 08:08 08:09 1m 1 1 17 60 NWR
5 ROS Rajosi 08:16 08:17 1m 1 1 24 37 451 NWR
6 NSD Nasirabad 08:26 08:28 2m 1 1 30 68 428 NWR
7 JWS Jharwasaa 08:38 08:39 1m 1 1 41 55 NWR
8 BDW Bandanwara 08:48 08:49 1m 1 1 49 73 417 NWR
9 SGW Singawal 08:57 08:58 1m 1 1 59 26 433 NWR
10 MAKH Mokhampura 09:13 09:14 1m 1 1 65 18 418 NWR
11 BJNR Bijainagar 09:34 09:36 2m 1 1 71 30 403 NWR
12 GBP Gulabpura 09:42 09:43 1m 1 1 74 95 400 NWR
13 RPI Rupaheli 09:49 09:50 1m 1 1 84 40 NWR
14 BHAS Bhojras 09:55 09:56 1m 1 1 87 69 400 NWR
15 SSR Sareri 10:05 10:06 1m 1 1 98 59 434 NWR
16 RLR Raila Road 10:13 10:14 1m 1 1 105 55 435 NWR
17 LMA Lambiya 10:21 10:22 1m 1 1 111 65 NWR
18 DWL Dhuwala 10:31 10:32 1m 1 1 121 44 NWR
19 MDL Mandal 10:41 10:43 2m 1 1 127 16 NWR
20 BHL Bhilwara 11:25 11:35 10m 2 1 139 64 414 NWR
21 MDPA Mandpiya 11:44 11:45 1m 1 1 148 63 NWR
22 HMG Hamirgarh 11:53 11:54 1m 1 1 157 55 414 NWR
23 SNYN Soniyana 12:01 12:02 1m 1 1 163 65 409 NWR
24 GGR Gangrar 12:09 12:10 1m 1 1 171 58 NWR
25 DET Det 12:17 12:18 1m 1 1 177 27 NWR
26 CNA Chanderiya 12:35 12:37 2m 2 1 185 16 WR
27 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 13:05 13:20 15m 2 1 193 37 403 WR
28 GSD Ghosunda 13:39 13:40 1m 1 1 205 54 NWR
29 NTWL Netawal 13:47 13:48 1m 1 1 211 57 NWR
30 PMO Pandoli 13:56 13:57 1m 1 1 219 63 NWR
31 KIN Kapasan 14:06 14:07 1m 1 1 228 69 457 NWR
32 BSJ Bhupalsagar 14:16 14:17 1m 1 1 238 63 NWR
33 FAN Fatehnagar 14:29 14:30 1m 1 1 251 40 476 NWR
34 MVJ Mavli Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 3 1 264 54 NWR
35 BIML Bhimal 15:03 15:04 1m 1 1 271 67 NWR
36 KLH Khemli 15:14 15:15 1m 1 1 283 26 560 NWR
37 DRB Debari 15:37 15:38 1m 1 1 292 51 579 NWR
38 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 15:50 15:55 5m 1,2 1 303 6 563 NWR
39 UDZ Udaipur City 16:35 2 1 307 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (17:22)

May 27 2024 (17:22)

1

1


